INSTITUTE

Edinburgh

Course Name

Business & Management

Certificate IV in Business

Diploma of Business

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Business

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Building & Construction

Certificate Il in Carpentry

Certificate Il in Painting and Decorating

Certificate lll in Concreting

Certificate lll in Bricklaying and Blocklaying

Certificate Ill in Cabinet Making and Timber
Technology

Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design

Course Code

BSB40120

BSB50120

BSB50420

BSB60120

BSB80120

CPC30220

CPC30620

CPC30320

CPC33020

MSF30322

CPC50220

RI160520

CRICOS Code

114063D

114064C

114065B

114066A

116311K

114715F

114716E

116275J

116274K

114718C

114717D

1147198

Duration

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 weeks

52 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

104 Weeks

Total Course
Fee (AUD)

$9,750

$12,750

$12,750

$18,750

$15,500

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office
203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829
Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com




INSTITUTE

Edinburgh

Community Services & Ageing Support

Certificate Il in Individual Support

Certificate IV in Ageing Support

Diploma of Community Services

English Courses

General English (GE)

English for Academic Purposes (EAP)

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

CHC33021

CHC43015

CHC52021

N/A

N/A

Australia Office
203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

N/A

N/A

N/A

114961C

1149628

26 Weeks

26 Weeks

78 Weeks

Weekly

Weekly

$6,500

$6,500

$18,500



