



Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (AUD)
<b>Business &amp; Management</b>				
Certificate IV in Business	BSB40120	114063D	52 Weeks	\$9,750
Diploma of Business	BSB50120	114064C	52 Weeks	\$12,750
Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB50420	114065B	52 Weeks	\$12,750
Advanced Diploma of Business	BSB60120	114066A	78 weeks	\$18,750
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	BSB80120	116311K	52 Weeks	\$15,500

Building & Construction				
Certificate III in Carpentry	CPC30220	114715F	104 Weeks	\$32,000
Certificate III in Painting and Decorating	CPC30620	114716E	104 Weeks	\$32,000
Certificate III in Concreting	CPC30320	116275J	104 Weeks	\$32,000
Certificate III in Bricklaying and Blocklaying	CPC33020	116274K	104 Weeks	\$32,000
Certificate III in Cabinet Making and Timber Technology	MSF30322	114718C	104 Weeks	\$32,000
Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	CPC50220	114717D	104 Weeks	\$32,000
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design	RII60520	114719B	104 Weeks	\$32,000



## Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
 Tel: +92 335 4589361  
 Email: [iwsepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwsepakistan@gmail.com)  
 Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

## Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
 Tel: +61 431 156 829  
 Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
 Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)



<b>Community Services &amp; Ageing Support</b>				
Certificate III in Individual Support	CHC33021	N/A	26 Weeks	\$6,500
Certificate IV in Ageing Support	CHC43015	N/A	26 Weeks	\$6,500
Diploma of Community Services	CHC52021	N/A	78 Weeks	\$18,500

<b>English Courses</b>				
General English (GE)	N/A	114961C	Weekly	—
English for Academic Purposes (EAP)	N/A	114962B	Weekly	—



### **Pakistan Office**

Lahore Johar Town 1<sup>st</sup> floor 258 G-4  
Tel: +92 335 4589361  
Email: [iwsepakistan@gmail.com](mailto:iwsepakistan@gmail.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)

### **Australia Office**

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia  
Tel: +61 431 156 829  
Email: [offshore@iwiseeducation.com](mailto:offshore@iwiseeducation.com)  
Website: [iwiseeducation.com](http://iwiseeducation.com)